
VIRGINIA ELECTRIC AND POWER COMPANY

RICHMOND, VIRGINIA 23261

June 13, 2008

United States Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Attention: Document Control Desk
Washington, DC 20555-0001

Serial No.: 08-0264
NLOSlvlh
Docket Nos.: 50-338/339

50-280/281
72-16/56
72-002/55

License Nos.: NPF-4/7
DPR-32/37
SNM-2507
SNM-2501

VIRGINIA ELECTRIC AND POWER COMPANY
NORTH ANNA POWER STATION UNITS 1. 2 AND ISFSls
SURRY POWER STATION UNITS 1. 2 AND ISFSls
CORRESPONDENCE DISTRIBUTION REQUEST

Virginia Electric and Power Company (Dominion) implemented several management
changes effective June 1, 2008. Accordingly, Dominion requests the service list
associated with North Anna and Surry Power Stations, as well as their ISFSls, be
revised to incorporate these changes.

Please update the NRC service lists (paper copy and electronic format) regarding
distribution of correspondence as noted below.

Paper Copy Format

All formal correspondence to Dominion, concerning North Anna and Surry Power
Stations, should continue to be addressed to Mr. Christian as follows:

Mr. David A. Christian
President and Chief Nuclear Officer
Virginia Electric and Power Company
Innsbrook Technical Center
5000 Dominion Boulevard
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6711
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In addition to Mr. Christian, a carbon copy (cc:) should also be sent to the Site Vice
President and Nuclear Safety and Licensing Director associated with each station,
Legal Counsel, and Corporate Licensing Director.

North AnnaPowerStation Mr. Daniel G. Stoddard
Site Vice President
Virginia Electric and Power Company
North Anna Power Station
P. O. Box 402
Mineral, VA 23117
(Daniel.G.Stoddard@dom.com)

SurryPowerStation Mr. Donald E. Jernigan
Site Vice President
Virginia Electric and Power Company
Surry Power Station
5570 Hog Island Road
Surry, VA 23883-0315
(Donald.E.Jernigan@dom.com)

Mr. Eric Hendrixson, Director
Nuclear Safety & Licensing
Virginia Electric and Power Company
North Anna Power Station
P. O. Box 402
Mineral, VA 23117
(Eric.Hendrixson@dom.com)

Mr. Sonny Stanley, Director
Nuclear Safety & Licensing
Virginia Electric and Power Company
Surry Power Station
5570 Hog Island Road
Surry, VA 23883-0315
(Sonny.Stanley@dom.com)

Legal Counsel

Corporate

Ms. Lillian M. Cuoco
Senior Counsel
Dominion ResourcesServices, Inc.
120 Tredegar Street, RS-2
Richmond, VA 23219
(Lillian.Cuoco@dom.com)

Mr. Chris L. Funderburk, Director
Nuclear Licensing & Operations Support
InnsbrookTechnical Center
5000 Dominion Boulevard
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6711
(Chris.Funderburk@dom.com)

Electronic Copy Format

Electronic distribution of NRC correspondence, when applicable, should also be
distributed to the following Dominion personnel:

Vicki.Hull@dom.com
Margaret.Bennett@dom.com
Stephen.E.Scace@dom.com
Alan.Price@dom.com
Daniel.G.Stoddard@dom.com
Donald.E.Jernigan@dom.com
Chris.Funderburk@dom.com
Thomas.L.Breene@dom.com
David.Sommers@dom.com
William.D.Bartron@dom.com
Page.Kemp@dom.com
Barry.Garber@dom.com
Lillian.Cuoco@dom.com
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Your attention to this matter is appreciated. If there are any questions, please contact
Mr. Dave Sommers at (804) 273-2823.

Very truly yours,

//~ -
(---C. L. Funderburk, Director

Nuclear Licensing and Operations Support
Dominion Resources Services, Inc. for
Virginia Electric and Power Company

cc: U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Region II
Sam Nunn Atlanta Federal Center
61 Forsyth St., SW
Suite 23T85
Atlanta, GA 30303-8931

Mr. S. P. Lingam
NRC Project Manager
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
One White Flint North
11555 Rockville Pike
Mail Stop 0-8 G9A
Rockville, MD 20852-2738

Mr. J. R. Hall
NRC Senior Project Manager
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Executive Boulevard Building
6003 Executive Boulevard
Rockville, MD 20852-2738

Mr. J. T. Reece
NRC Senior Resident Inspector
North Anna Power Station

Mr. C. R. Welch
NRC Resident Inspector
Surry Power Station




